LRX SERIES
Materials Testing Machine
The LRX single column, bench mounted materials testing system provides a complete solution for testing applications
with capacities up to 2.5kN (550 lbf). Tension and compression testing with cycling to load and extension limits are
standard features. Load and extension are displayed on a highly legible LCD display console, selectable in a variety of
units. Multi-lingual instructions are displayed in a sequential menu driven format, allowing test set-up and operation to be
achieved rapidly and efficiently. The extension measurement system uses a digital encoder to achieve high resolution
throughout its extension ranges.

Weight: 54kg (119lb)
Operating Temp: 5° to 35°C (40°F to 95°F)
Warranty: 1 year
Advanced Test Equipment Rentals
www.atecorp.com  800-404-ATEC (2832)
®
Established 1981
LRX 01/2005 Single Column, Bench mounted Materials Testing System
LRX-E 01/2112 Extended model
LRXCC 01/2753 Compression cage model
Model Part No. Description
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
LOADCELLS: ITEM MODEL
5 N (1 lbf) LRX-0005-A1 01/2968
10 N (2 lbf) LRX-0010-A1 01/2322
20 N (4 lbf) LRX-0020-A1 01/2600
50 N (11 lbf) LRX-0050-A1 01/2321
100 N (22 lbf) LRX-0100-A1 01/2320
250 N (55 lbf) LRX-0250-A1 01/2992
500 N (110 lbf) LRX-0500-A1 01/2164
1000 N (220 lbf) LRX-1000-A1 01/2163
2500 N (550 lbf) LRX-2500-A1 01/2131
5000 N (1100 lbf) LRX-5000-A1 01/2317
EXTENSOMETERS:
Non Contacting Extensometer (115V) with stand LASERSCAN L1 01/2940
Non Contacting Extensometer (230V) with stand LASERSCAN LR 01/2932
Extensometer Punch (applies 2 mm, 0.08 in) targets TTOXP/2 01/1159